
Calibro 22

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Melis Raimondo (06/863) 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 4

Bianchini Stefano (06/1403) 4 1 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 7 4 6 4 4 0 0

Bonazza Federico (06/915) 4 10 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 8 2 2 4 5 4 5

Betti Andrea (06/911) 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 2 4 7 0 0 4 6

Righi Filippo (06/910) 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Parigi Andrea (06/909) 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 2 4 6 0 0

Nannini Fabrizio (06/1166) 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Tedeschi Matteo (10/179) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Melis Raimondo 06/863 24 42 1,75

Bianchini Stefano 06/1403 36 38 1,06

Bonazza Federico 06/915 26 36 1,38

Betti Andrea 06/911 28 35 1,25

Righi Filippo 06/910 20 21 1,05

Parigi Andrea 06/909 16 16 1,00

Nannini Fabrizio 06/1166 10 3 0,30

Tedeschi Matteo 10/179 0 0 0,00

Daibasadarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Calzeroni Simone (06/958) 4 12 1 3 4 11 4 12 0 0 3 8 4 8 4 11 4 11 4 11

Nieddu Andrea (06/955) 4 2 4 8 2 5 2 1 4 8 3 8 0 0 4 10 3 4 4 12

Marcheselli Alessio (06/957) 2 4 3 7 1 0 4 6 4 8 1 2 0 0 3 6 4 5 0 0

Nieddu Salvatore (06/1232) 2 6 2 3 2 2 4 3 4 7 1 1 4 6 0 0 1 3 4 4

Rosadini Giada (06/953) 2 2 2 5 4 7 2 1 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 4 2 0 0 0

Basetti Maurizio (06/862) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 8 1 2 0 0 0 0

Tavino Andrea (06/1314) 2 0 2 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 2 4 5

Natali David (06/959) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calzeroni Simone 06/958 32 87 2,72

Nieddu Andrea 06/955 30 58 1,93

Marcheselli Alessio 06/957 22 38 1,73

Nieddu Salvatore 06/1232 24 35 1,46

Rosadini Giada 06/953 24 28 1,17

Basetti Maurizio 06/862 11 23 2,09

Tavino Andrea 06/1314 17 16 0,94

Natali David 06/959 0 0 0,00

Dinky Weisse

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Casini Massimiliano (06/289) 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 8

Roggi Gianluca (06/285) 4 8 4 5 4 5 4 8 4 7 4 6 2 2 2 2 3 3 4 3

Baglioni Marco (06/288) 0 0 2 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 1 1 0 0 4 9 0 0

Geppetti Luca (06/287) 4 1 2 5 4 5 0 0 2 0 2 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gelli Francesco (06/1193) 4 3 2 0 0 0 4 5 4 3 2 0 3 2 2 3 1 1 4 0

Catone Riccardo (06/286) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 1 4 8 4 2

Brunacci Iacopo (06/1433) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 1 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0

Vestri Tommaso (06/807) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Casini Massimiliano 06/289 32 59 1,84

Roggi Gianluca 06/285 35 49 1,40

Baglioni Marco 06/288 15 24 1,60

Geppetti Luca 06/287 16 19 1,19

Gelli Francesco 06/1193 26 17 0,65

Catone Riccardo 06/286 16 14 0,88

Brunacci Iacopo 06/1433 12 9 0,75

Vestri Tommaso 06/807 8 6 0,75



Golden Gate 777

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Landucci Gianmarco (06/1325) 3 5 4 7 4 10 4 5 4 2 4 3 4 8 4 9 1 1 4 6

Pierozzi Lorenzo (06/423) 4 4 4 6 1 3 4 6 4 9 4 5 1 0 4 11 4 5 4 2

Selmani Iljaz (06/427) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 3 4 3 4 7 4 5 4 3 4 6

Zurli Lorenzo (06/815) 1 0 4 7 4 11 4 1 1 3 4 6 4 10 1 0 0 0 0 0

Lollini Mirko (06/1222) 4 5 3 3 3 3 0 0 3 1 0 0 3 6 0 0 3 0 4 3

Gregorace Francesco (06/424) 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reggidori Samuele (06/1075) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 4 2 0 0

Bottari Lucia (06/425) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Landucci Gianmarco 06/1325 36 56 1,56

Pierozzi Lorenzo 06/423 34 51 1,50

Selmani Iljaz 06/427 32 44 1,38

Zurli Lorenzo 06/815 23 38 1,65

Lollini Mirko 06/1222 23 21 0,91

Gregorace Francesco 06/424 4 8 2,00

Reggidori Samuele 06/1075 8 4 0,50

Bottari Lucia 06/425 0 0 0,00

Il Tiro c'è... Manca La Voglia

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Polvani Claudio (06/1022) 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 10

Sigitova Elena (06/447) 3 5 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 11 2 5 3 5 4 6 3 5 4 8

Mori Barbara (06/444) 2 4 4 9 1 0 4 4 2 3 1 1 4 9 2 1 3 6 3 4

Pinai Stefano (06/446) 2 4 2 3 2 4 3 5 2 4 2 3 0 0 3 7 1 0 3 7

Veneri Lisa (06/303) 2 0 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 3 3 4 2 5 2 0 2 4 1 2

Festini Alessandro (06/304) 2 5 4 3 3 2 0 0 2 1 2 3 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 0

Banelli Katty (06/445) 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

Landini Sofia (06/1191) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Polvani Claudio 06/1022 36 75 2,08

Sigitova Elena 06/447 35 69 1,97

Mori Barbara 06/444 26 41 1,58

Pinai Stefano 06/446 20 37 1,85

Veneri Lisa 06/303 18 23 1,28

Festini Alessandro 06/304 18 14 0,78

Banelli Katty 06/445 7 3 0,43

Landini Sofia 06/1191 0 0 0,00

Vicus Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Gambini Gianpiero (06/245) 1 3 4 2 4 11 4 8 2 5 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 11

Coradeschi Mauro (06/939) 4 7 4 2 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 3 4 8 4 9 4 7

Pinelli Luciano (06/244) 4 7 4 4 4 3 4 7 2 5 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 8

Ricciarini Andrea (06/242) 3 6 4 4 3 1 2 3 4 11 4 5 0 0 2 1 2 5 2 6

Mafucci Amintore (06/243) 4 8 0 0 1 3 2 3 4 7 0 0 4 4 2 3 2 5 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gambini Gianpiero 06/245 35 76 2,17

Coradeschi Mauro 06/939 40 65 1,62

Pinelli Luciano 06/244 38 64 1,68

Ricciarini Andrea 06/242 26 42 1,62

Mafucci Amintore 06/243 21 36 1,71


